TOWN OF PHILIPSTOWN, PUTNAM COUNTY, NEW YORK 238 MAIN STREET, COLD SPRING, NY 10516 Natural Resources Officer, Max Garfinkle - 845-265-5202

REQUEST FOR WETLAND DETERMINATION

The undersigned hereby requests that the Wetlands Inspector of the Town of Philipstown visit the property designated below and inform the undersigned as to whether a Wetlands and Watercourses permit will be required for the proposed activity, as set forth in Chapter 93 of the Code of the Town of Philipstown.

Name of Requester			
Requester Mailing	Address:		
Telephone Number:		Tax Map Number:	
Description of prop	erty location:		
Nature of Proposed	Activity:		
Date:	Signature:		

WETLANDS DETERMINATION

- 1.) Complete Request for Determination form. Applicant should try and submit as much information as Possible to help the Inspector have a better understanding of the requested property (location and nature of proposed activity to assist him/her in their final report). This should include a location map and a site plan with the locations of septic (including test holes as required by Putnam County Health Department), residential structures and driveway locations clearly shown.
- 2.) \$180.00 check made payable to the Town of Philipstown
- 3.) Two copies must be submitted of Determination form, location map, and map/survey of the property to determine approximate property boundaries.
- 4.) All information should be returned to the Town of Philisptown Building Department.